
Cambridge International Examinations 

November 2023 Timetable 

 

Syllabus/Component 
 

Code Duration Date Session 

English General Paper 8021/11 1h 15m Monday 02 October 2023 AM 

English General Paper 8021/21 1h 45m Wednesday 04 October 2023 AM 

     

English Language 9093/11 2h 15m Wednesday 25 October 2023 PM 

English Language 9093/21 2h Monday 30 October 2023 PM 

     

Environmental Management 8291/11 1h 45m Tuesday 03 October 2023 PM 

Environmental Management 8291/21 1h 45m Thursday 05 October 2023 PM 

     

Geography (Core) 9696/11 1h 30m Tuesday 10 October 2023 PM 

Geography (Core 9696/21 1h 30m Friday 03 November 2023 PM 

     

Global Perspectives & Research 9239/11 1h 30m Tuesday 03 October 2023 AM 

     

History 9489/11 1h 15m Wednesday 18 October 2023 AM 

History 9489/21 1h 45m Friday 27 October 2023 AM 

     

Literature in English 9695/11 2h Monday 16 October 2023 PM 

Literature in English 9695/21 2h Tuesday 31 October 2023 PM 

     

Marine Science 9693/11 1h 45m Monday 09 October 2023 PM 

Marine Science 9693/21 1h 45m Wednesday 18 October 2023 PM 

     

Thinking Skills 9694/11 1h 30m Tuesday 03 October 2023 PM 

Thinking Skills 9694/21 1 1h 45m Friday 06 October 2023 PM 

     



Travel & Tourism 9395/11 2h 30m m Monday 02 October 2023 PM 

     

 


